CATENA DID 525ZVM-X (Gold & Gold) - Lunghezza: 118 maglie con giunto a rivetto (ZJ)

MARCA

BMW

BMW
DUCATI
DUCATI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

MODELLO

HP4 (K42)

SRR

Diavel / Diavel Carbon
Multistrada V4 S ABS
Ninja H2

Z H2

Z H2 SE

LC8 Adventure / Adventure S
LC8 Supermoto

LC8 Supermoto R
Adventure

Adventure

Adventure R

Adventure R

Adventure S

Supermoto

Supermoto R
Supermoto T

Adventure ABS
Adventure ABS
Adventure R ABS
Adventure ABS
Adventure R ABS
Super Adventure ABS
Super Adventure R ABS
Super Adventure S ABS
Super Adventure T

CILINDRATA

1000
1000
1200
1200
1000
1000
1000
950
950
950
990
990
990
990
990
990
990
990
1050
1090
1090
1190
1190
1290
1290
1290
1290

ANNI
2012 - 2015
2009 - 2011
2011 - 2018
2017 - 2017
2015 - 2016
2020 - 2023
2020 - 2024
2002 - 2006
2005 - 2007
2007 - 2008
2006 - 2010
2011 - 2013
2009 - 2010
2011 - 2013
2006 - 2008
2008 - 2010
2009 - 2013
2009 - 2013
2015 - 2016
2017 - 2019
2017 - 2019
2013 - 2016
2013 - 2016
2015 - 2016
2017 - 2020
2017 - 2022
2017 - 2017

1° EQUIP. RIF. OEM
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no




